
Printed PayCheck Checks

Monterey Peninsula
Internal Use Only, Not for Distribution, Monterey, CA  93940

Check # Date Emp. # AmountEmployee Name

B of A Checking - Date Range: From 06/01/04 To 06/30/04 - Check #: All - Dept: All
Sort Code: All - EmpID: All - Emp Name: All - By Check Number

David H. Dettman14006/04/0428313 2,165.62
Fran  Farina21506/04/0428314 3,652.25
Terrell T. Sadler24006/04/0428315 549.18
Arlene M. Tavani10906/04/0428316 1,793.67
David H. Dettman14006/18/0428433 2,165.61
Fran  Farina21506/18/0428434 3,652.25
Arlene M. Tavani10906/18/0428435 1,793.67
Fran  Farina21506/30/0428527 3,652.25
Gabriela D. Ayala21006/04/0496636 1,319.05
Mark R. Bekker11406/04/0496637 1,217.34
Andrew M. Bell11206/04/0496638 3,462.47
Beverly M. Chaney15006/04/0496639 1,691.24
Thomas T. Christensen15106/04/0496640 2,326.15
Robert F. Cline12206/04/0496641 1,542.62
Rick L. Dickhaut20506/04/0496642 3,279.95
Sherron L. Forsgren12506/04/0496643 1,302.25
Darby W. Fuerst10606/04/0496644 2,443.74
Cory R. Hamilton12006/04/0496645 1,657.95
Larry M. Hampson13006/04/0496646 2,059.51
Gregory W. James15506/04/0496647 2,247.49
Thomas L. Lindberg10706/04/0496648 2,072.13
Eric M. Lumas23506/04/0496649 438.11
Matthew J. Lyons18506/04/0496650 1,608.19
Debra S. Martin16006/04/0496651 1,355.80
Shawn O. Novack17006/04/0496652 1,457.96
Joseph W. Oliver10806/04/0496653 2,409.09
Inder S. Osahan40006/04/0496654 2,713.10
Stephanie L. Pintar11506/04/0496655 1,690.62
Sara C. Reyes19506/04/0496656 1,307.33
Tania  Rymer23006/04/0496657 513.90
Eric J. Sandoval22006/04/0496658 1,736.43
Cynthia L. Schmidlin16506/04/0496659 1,386.98
June  Silva17506/04/0496660 1,101.22
Henrietta L. Stern11106/04/0496661 1,940.38
Paul J. Watters22506/04/0496662 939.18
Jessica  Wheeler10506/04/0496663 330.55
Gabriela D. Ayala21006/18/0496664 1,319.06
Mark R. Bekker11406/18/0496665 1,217.34
Andrew M. Bell11206/18/0496666 3,462.46
Beverly M. Chaney15006/18/0496667 1,691.24
Thomas T. Christensen15106/18/0496668 2,326.15
Robert F. Cline12206/18/0496669 1,542.63
Rick L. Dickhaut20506/18/0496670 3,279.95
Sherron L. Forsgren12506/18/0496671 1,302.25
Darby W. Fuerst10606/18/0496672 2,443.74
Cory R. Hamilton12006/18/0496673 1,669.59
Larry M. Hampson13006/18/0496674 2,059.51
Gregory W. James15506/18/0496675 2,247.49
Thomas L. Lindberg10706/18/0496676 2,072.13
Eric M. Lumas23506/18/0496677 758.52
Matthew J. Lyons18506/18/0496678 1,608.18
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EXHIBIT 9-C



Printed PayCheck Checks

Monterey Peninsula
Internal Use Only, Not for Distribution, Monterey, CA  93940

Check # Date Emp. # AmountEmployee Name

B of A Checking - Date Range: From 06/01/04 To 06/30/04 - Check #: All - Dept: All
Sort Code: All - EmpID: All - Emp Name: All - By Check Number

Debra S. Martin16006/18/0496679 1,355.80
Shawn O. Novack17006/18/0496680 1,457.96
Joseph W. Oliver10806/18/0496681 2,409.09
Inder S. Osahan40006/18/0496682 2,713.09
Stephanie L. Pintar11506/18/0496683 1,690.62
Sara C. Reyes19506/18/0496684 1,307.33
Tania  Rymer23006/18/0496685 586.78
Terrell T. Sadler24006/18/0496686 727.56
Eric J. Sandoval22006/18/0496687 1,736.43
Cynthia L. Schmidlin16506/18/0496688 1,386.99
June  Silva17506/18/0496689 1,101.22
Henrietta L. Stern11106/18/0496690 1,940.38
Paul J. Watters22506/18/0496691 992.43
Jessica  Wheeler10506/18/0496692 362.32

Total 115,743.47
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